San Diego Miramar College
Curriculum Technical Review Subcommittee

Meeting Agenda

October 9, 2019, 2:30-4:30
Room R1-108A

Members: Isabella Feldman; Jennifer Ock; Ken Reinstein; Mara Sanft; Wayne Sherman; Duane Short;
Alex Stiller-Shulman

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

6)
7)
8)

Call to order

Approval of agenda
Approval of minutes from last meeting
Course proposals

a) COMS 290

b) DIES 102

c) DIES 105

d) DIES 121

e) FIPT 150T

f) PARA 180

g) PARA 225

Award proposals

a) Entry Level Firefighter AS
b) Entry Level Firefighter CA
Other business

Roundtable

Adjournment

The mission of the Curriculum Technical Review Subcommittee is to make everyone else look bad by
pointing out their minor grammatical mistakes and technical flaws.




